
Art Enrichment 2023-2024 

Sixth Grade 
 

Curriculum: 
Ansel Adams 

Alexander Calder 
M.C. Escher 

Street Art 
 

McKinnon Gallery Field Trip 
Meet in Mr. Noffsinger’s Art Room 

 
Teacher  Date    Time                   
Mosher  October 23 (Monday) 12:15-1:15 pm  
Schroeder October 24 (Tuesday) 12:15-1:15 pm 
Yochem  October 26 (Thursday) 12:15-1:15 pm 
Shamet  October 27 (Friday) 12:15-1:15 pm  

 
Schedule 

 
Teacher  Date    Time  Location    Artist                
Mosher   November 13 (Monday) 12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room Ansel Adams 
Schroeder  November 14 (Tuesday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room Alexander Calder 
Yochem  November 16 (Thursday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room  M.C. Escher 
Shamet   November 17 (Friday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room Street Art 
 
Teacher  Date    Time  Location    Artist                
Mosher   January 19 (Friday)  1:15-2:15 pm Mosher’s Classroom  Alexander Calder  
Schroeder  January 19 (Friday)  1:15-2:15 pm Schroeder’s Classroom  M.C. Escher 
Yochem  January 19 (Friday)  1:15-2:15 pm Yochem’s Classroom  Street Art  
Shamet   January 19 (Friday)  1:15-2:15 pm Shamet’s Classroom  Ansel Adams 
 
Teacher  Date    Time  Location    Artist                
Mosher   February 12 (Monday) 12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room M.C. Escher 
Schroeder  February 13 (Tuesday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room Street Art 
Yochem  February 15 (Thursday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room  Ansel Adams 
Shamet   February 23 (Friday)  12:15-1:15 pm Noffsinger’s Art Room Alexander Calder 
 
Teacher  Date    Time  Location    Artist                
Mosher   April 25 (Thursday) 1:15-2:15 pm Mosher’s Classroom  Street Art 
Schroeder  April 25 (Thursday) 1:15-2:15 pm Schroeder’s Classroom  Ansel Adams 
Yochem  April 25 (Thursday)  1:15-2:15 pm Yochem’s Classroom  Alexander Calder 
Shamet   April 25 (Thursday) 1:15-2:15 pm Shamet’s Classroom  M.C. Escher 
 
 

● The	above	dates	are	final.	Teachers	are	unable	to	reschedule	due	to	curriculum,	except	for	snow	
days.				

● When	checking	out	bags,	be	aware	that	some	lessons	are	on	the	same	days	and	times.	Be	mindful	of	
how	many	supplies	you	borrow	from	the	art	closet.	There	are	enough	supplies	in	the	art	closet	to	
accommodate	multiple	lessons.		

● Please	return	any	lesson	materials	to	the	art	closet	promptly	at	the	end	of	the	lesson.	
● All	grade	schedules	are	found	here:	https://ogdenptc.org/art-enrichment-past-lessons	 

 


